2007-08 Stanford Women’s Golf Statistics

(as of April 15, 2008)

Events
Mari Chun 8
Rebecca Durham 8
Angela King 6
Ki-Shui Liao 8
Piper Miller 5
Saana Rapakko 4
Catherina Wang 7
Totals Events

8

Date Tournament
Sept. 14-16
Sept. 24-26
Oct. 8-10
Oct. 19-21
Feb. 11-13
Feb. 25-27
Apr. 4-6
Apr. 11-12

Rounds

23

23

17

23

14

11

20

Rounds

23

Strokes

1698

1766

1305

1821

1101

897

1537

Strokes

6971

Average Par/Under Rnds
73.8 0/6
76.8 1/1
76.8 0/1
79.1 0/0
78.6 0/0
81.6 0/0
76.8 0/1
Average  Tourney Wins
303.1 1

Team Results

Mason Rudolph Championship
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational

The Stanford Intercollegiate
Northrop Grumman Regional
Arizona Wildcat Invitational
PING/ASU Invitational

Peg Barnard Invitational

Site

Franklin, TN
Albuquerque, NM
Sammamish, WA
Stanford, CA
Palos Verdes, CA
Tucson, AZ
Tempe, AZ
Stanford, CA

Top 10/25 Low Rnd/Trn

4/5 68/217
1/2 69/225
2/2 70/221
0/0 747230
0/0 73/227
0/0 76/240
0/1 711227
Top 5/10 Low Rnd/Trn
2/5 291/894
Results

293-302-299-894 (+30)
301-312-309-922 (+46)
304-302-304-910 (+46)
309-305-303-917 (+65)
300-306-294-900 (+48)
303-314-300-917 (+65)
307-306-307-920 (+56)
300-291-591 (+23)



Individual Tournament-by-Tournament Results

Note: Individual low rounds and finishes in BOLD.

Mari Chun e Junior e Pearl City, HI

Sept. 14-16
Sept. 24-26
Oct. 8-10
Oct. 19-21
Feb. 11-13
Feb. 25-27
Apr. 4-6
Apr. 11-12

Franklin Rudolph Championship
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational

The Stanford Intercollegiate

Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge
Arizona Wildcat Invitational
PING/ASU Invitational

Stanford Invitational

Rebecca Durham e Freshman e St. Simons Island, GA

Sept. 14-16
Sept. 24-26
Oct. 8-10
Oct. 19-21
Feb. 11-13
Feb. 25-27
Apr. 4-6
Apr. 11-12

Franklin Rudolph Championship
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational

The Stanford Intercollegiate

Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge
Arizona Wildcat Invitational
PING/ASU Invitational

Peg Barnard Invitational

Angela King e Sophomore e Rancho Sante Fe, CA

Oct. 8-10
Oct. 19-21
Feb. 11-13
Feb. 25-27
Apr. 4-6
Apr. 11-12

Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational

The Stanford Intercollegiate

Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge
Arizona Wildcat Invitational
PING/ASU Invitational

Peg Barnard Invitational

Ki-Shui Liao e Junior ¢ Alameda, CA

Sept. 14-16
Sept. 24-26
Oct. 8-10
Oct. 19-21
Feb. 11-13
Feb. 25-27
Apr. 4-6
Apr. 11-12

Franklin Rudolph Championship
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview
Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational

The Stanford Intercollegiate

Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge
Arizona Wildcat Invitational
PING/ASU Invitational

Peg Barnard Invitational

Piper Miller e Freshman e Laguna Beach, CA

Sept. 14-16
Sept. 24-26
Oct. 19-21
Feb. 25-27
Apr. 11-12

Franklin Rudolph Championship
Margaret Branch NCAA Preview
The Stanford Intercollegiate

The Arizona Wildcat Invitational
Peg Barnard Invitational

T20
T26
T8
T8
T26

T42
T3

T61
T68
T46
T57
T50
T24
T38

T43
T62
T10
51

T70

T79 (indiv.)
86

T32

T70

T45

T73

T78 (indiv.)
T43 (indiv.)

T54
83

T83 (indiv.)
T58

T27

73-70-76-219 (+3)
69-76-77-222 (+3)
71-76-74-221 (+5)
68-76-73-217 (+4)
81-77-70-228 (+15)
69-77-73-227 (+6)
73-76-77-226 (+10)
72-74-146 (+4)

69-88-72-229 (+13)
81-77-74-232 (+13)
81-77-77-235 (+19)
79-77-79-235 (+22)
77-83-74-234 (+21)
80-74-73-227 (+14)
77-75-73-225 (+9)
77-72-149 (+7)

76-78-80-234 (+18)
82-74-81-237 (+24)
72-73-76-221 (+8)
77-79-78-234 (+21)
79-76-81-236 (+20)
73-70-143 (+1)

78-80-75-233 (+17)
82-80-79-241 (+22)
80-74-76-230 (+14)
83-78-78-239 (+26)
75-79-79-233 (+20)
82-86-78-246 (+33)
75-78-88-241 (+25)

79-79-158 (+16)

77-77-73-227 (+11)
80-80-79-239 (+20)
78-83-84-245 (+32)
77-84-76-237 (+24)

78-75-153 (+11)



Saana Rapakko e Senior ¢ Menlo Park, CA

Sept. 14-16 Franklin Rudolph Championship
Oct. 19-21 The Stanford Intercollegiate
Apr. 4-6 PING/ASU Invitational

Apr. 11-12 Peg Barnard Invitational

Catherina Wang e Sophomore ¢ Renton, WA

Sept. 14-16 Franklin Rudolph Championship

Sept. 24-26 Margaret Branch NCAA Preview

Oct. 8-10 Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational

Oct. 19-21 The Stanford Intercollegiate

Feb 11-13 Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge
Apr. 4-6 PING/ASU Invitational

Apr. 11-12 Peg Barnard Invitational

T84

T89 (indiv.)
84

T43 (indiv.)

T57
T58
T28
T57
T23
T70
T27

77-79-84-240 (+24)
89-86-76-251 (+38)
81-79-88-248 (+32)

81-77-158 (+16)

74-76-78-228 (+12)
71-79-79-229 (+10)
77-75-77-229 (+13)
80-82-73-235 (+22)
76-77-74-227 (+14)
78-82-76-236 (+20)

78-75-153 (+11)



	Date Tournament Site Place Results

