

2007-08 Stanford Women's Golf Statistics

(as of April 15, 2008)

	<i>Events</i>	<i>Rounds</i>	<i>Strokes</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Par/Under Rnds</i>	<i>Top 10/25</i>	<i>Low Rnd/Trn</i>
Mari Chun	8	23	1698	73.8	0/6	4/5	68/217
Rebecca Durham	8	23	1766	76.8	1/1	1/2	69/225
Angela King	6	17	1305	76.8	0/1	2/2	70/221
Ki-Shui Liao	8	23	1821	79.1	0/0	0/0	74/230
Piper Miller	5	14	1101	78.6	0/0	0/0	73/227
Saana Rapakko	4	11	897	81.6	0/0	0/0	76/240
Catherina Wang	7	20	1537	76.8	0/1	0/1	71/227
Totals	<i>Events</i>	<i>Rounds</i>	<i>Strokes</i>	<i>Average</i>	<i>Tourney Wins</i>	<i>Top 5/10</i>	<i>Low Rnd/Trn</i>
	8	23	6971	303.1	1	2/5	291/894

Team Results

Date	Tournament	Site	Place	Results
Sept. 14-16	Mason Rudolph Championship	Franklin, TN	12 th	293-302-299-894 (+30)
Sept. 24-26	Margaret Branch NCAA Preview	Albuquerque, NM	17 th	301-312-309-922 (+46)
Oct. 8-10	Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational	Sammamish, WA	7 th	304-302-304-910 (+46)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	Stanford, CA	9 th	309-305-303-917 (+65)
Feb. 11-13	Northrop Grumman Regional	Palos Verdes, CA	5 th	300-306-294-900 (+48)
Feb. 25-27	Arizona Wildcat Invitational	Tucson, AZ	T9 th	303-314-300-917 (+65)
Apr. 4-6	PING/ASU Invitational	Tempe, AZ	T14 th	307-306-307-920 (+56)
Apr. 11-12	Peg Barnard Invitational	Stanford, CA	1 st	300-291-591 (+23)

Individual Tournament-by-Tournament Results

*Note: Individual low rounds and finishes in **BOLD**.*

Mari Chun • Junior • Pearl City, HI

Sept. 14-16	Franklin Rudolph Championship	T20	73-70-76-219 (+3)
Sept. 24-26	Margaret Branch NCAA Preview	T26	69-76-77-222 (+3)
Oct. 8-10	Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational	T8	71-76-74-221 (+5)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	T8	68-76-73-217 (+4)
Feb. 11-13	Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge	T26	81-77-70-228 (+15)
Feb. 25-27	Arizona Wildcat Invitational	4	69-77-73-227 (+6)
Apr. 4-6	PING/ASU Invitational	T42	73-76-77-226 (+10)
Apr. 11-12	Stanford Invitational	T3	72-74-146 (+4)

Rebecca Durham • Freshman • St. Simons Island, GA

Sept. 14-16	Franklin Rudolph Championship	T61	69-88-72-229 (+13)
Sept. 24-26	Margaret Branch NCAA Preview	T68	81-77-74-232 (+13)
Oct. 8-10	Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational	T46	81-77-77-235 (+19)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	T57	79-77-79-235 (+22)
Feb. 11-13	Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge	T50	77-83-74-234 (+21)
Feb. 25-27	Arizona Wildcat Invitational	T24	80-74-73-227 (+14)
Apr. 4-6	PING/ASU Invitational	T38	77-75-73- 225 (+9)
Apr. 11-12	Peg Barnard Invitational	7	77-72-149 (+7)

Angela King • Sophomore • Rancho Sante Fe, CA

Oct. 8-10	Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational	T43	76-78-80-234 (+18)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	T62	82-74-81-237 (+24)
Feb. 11-13	Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge	T10	72-73-76- 221 (+8)
Feb. 25-27	Arizona Wildcat Invitational	51	77-79-78-234 (+21)
Apr. 4-6	PING/ASU Invitational	T70	79-76-81-236 (+20)
Apr. 11-12	Peg Barnard Invitational	2	73- 70 -143 (+1)

Ki-Shui Liao • Junior • Alameda, CA

Sept. 14-16	Franklin Rudolph Championship	T79 (indiv.)	78-80-75-233 (+17)
Sept. 24-26	Margaret Branch NCAA Preview	86	82-80-79-241 (+22)
Oct. 8-10	Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational	T32	80- 74 -76- 230 (+14)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	T70	83-78-78-239 (+26)
Feb. 11-13	Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge	T45	75-79-79-233 (+20)
Feb. 25-27	Arizona Wildcat Invitational	T73	82-86-78-246 (+33)
Apr. 4-6	PING/ASU Invitational	T78 (indiv.)	75-78-88-241 (+25)
Apr. 11-12	Peg Barnard Invitational	T43 (indiv.)	79-79-158 (+16)

Piper Miller • Freshman • Laguna Beach, CA

Sept. 14-16	Franklin Rudolph Championship	T54	77-77- 73-227 (+11)
Sept. 24-26	Margaret Branch NCAA Preview	83	80-80-79-239 (+20)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	T83 (indiv.)	78-83-84-245 (+32)
Feb. 25-27	The Arizona Wildcat Invitational	T58	77-84-76-237 (+24)
Apr. 11-12	Peg Barnard Invitational	T27	78-75-153 (+11)

Saana Rapakko • Senior • Menlo Park, CA

Sept. 14-16	Franklin Rudolph Championship	T84	77-79-84- 240 (+24)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	T89 (indiv.)	89-86- 76 -251 (+38)
Apr. 4-6	PING/ASU Invitational	84	81-79-88-248 (+32)
Apr. 11-12	Peg Barnard Invitational	T43 (indiv.)	81-77-158 (+16)

Catherina Wang • Sophomore • Renton, WA

Sept. 14-16	Franklin Rudolph Championship	T57	74-76-78-228 (+12)
Sept. 24-26	Margaret Branch NCAA Preview	T58	71 -79-79-229 (+10)
Oct. 8-10	Edean Ihlanfeldt Invitational	T28	77-75-77-229 (+13)
Oct. 19-21	The Stanford Intercollegiate	T57	80-82-73-235 (+22)
Feb 11-13	Northrop Grumman Regional Challenge	T23	76-77-74- 227 (+14)
Apr. 4-6	PING/ASU Invitational	T70	78-82-76-236 (+20)
Apr. 11-12	Peg Barnard Invitational	T27	78-75-153 (+11)